Name of the Freelancer:- Ru Address:- Ghatto Par Mobile No:- 720802	uest 2086	4700					
· 特别。 第27 (1) 在1			LL	A 1950 7 15	er sugare		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LI	D: une di	For Co	mmercial	Use:	Har entemp (bed	ac Usia tani
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi Circle Roa i-400069	ad, Nicholas Wadi	Date:	: ncer Code	300	98 10/10/19	2024
Towar	ds my Charg	es/Feesagai	nst Assig	nment/s	stated bel	ow:	ET ALGES 9 TO
Job No: 20240952	nt collected as		ginal Assi umber an			1 Assignment er and Date	Amount
Job Title: Ding	TO A COR NO	marketter and other	101111 1/20	Ti aptiro	ta val elu	Payble	
	mbai	ni scioviti au	i) voi žnen	7 y Gu, 10 JW	אל פין ושכפו	dian les men	null amount
Fees for Assignment	re-ingizkarev	ods no kritin	DOS DINBIDE	NEW GENERAL	179614,7947	TOTAL PARTY	May Mark 218
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			V				
3- Main interview -		3	K	50		250	
4- Main interview-			3	30		250	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transe (Specify)	cription/Others				40.00		
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Shwa		rankañ		* ==		Make the	TALES INC.
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MXI	30:10	10 20	24	· At		of the last of the
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tools Code		100	0.00	1200	
A) rees for Assignerit	JOD IVO.	Task Code	Amount:	2117-		v dit mand	We will be the second
B) Supervision Charges			A		and the second		
s) Supervision Charges			Amount:-				-1
Augustin Words: A TI	1-	_		For Net	Payment	129	0 -
Rupees in Words: One The	ousand -	two Hung	red (o fil	y Kup	ees out	
A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE		Sumr	nary		•		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type S		antity Rejected and Agreed by		Quantity Qua		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Storage Drawy Whene	ordine	1					
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: CKV Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Pup Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 12 E&OE	esh Ashor	c Shinde	Bei	neficiary Ba	ank Name:	all terms and condi	Bank
Binde.		Should	2024		Bill Receiv	ved On:	
		4 10 1 1	ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE PARTY		Bill Chack	ted & Cleared (In.

From								
Name of the Freelancer; Aosh Address: Sewn Mun Mobile No: 7666 8614:	ish far bair-you	nesh	Nira	nkan				
		BI	LL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Nadi Circle Road	ile My	For C	0:	cial Use:		10/2024	
Towards	my Charges	/Feesaga			10-65	d ho	low	
Towards	my onarges	in eesaga	IIISt ASS	igniner	iussiaie	eu be	iow:	
Job No: 20240952			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Dring	, ,		12.1	de est	de les		Marcally John	rayble
Fieldwork Locations: Mu	mbay				Peds (-	A INTE	the second	
Fees for Assignment		100		Daka		2010		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				_	_			
3- Main interview -		2	25	50			12501-	
4- Main interview-			- 3				12307	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri	iption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges			Maria de				The Section	
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: Show		anken	2					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: mx	70 :	10/10	2024	-	6	10 001	
Totals							1250	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amou	ınt:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Amou	int:-				
		Grand T	Total (A	+B) For			nt (2	501-
Rupees in Words: One Thou	usand	Two.	Hund	red	Rup	ees	only	
		Sur	nmary	/			,	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	tity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re IQC and Agr		Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202409SI Quant mumbar								
My PAN Account Number is: BAN Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 50	Lish Rame	sh N?	rankas	Benefic	y beliefs and ciary Banl ciary IFSC	k Nam	e: HDFC	Bank
E&OE						Bill R	eceived On:	NEW WAR
	-	1/10/10	24			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by	with dat	e				

	32		-						Norge Ston
			BIL	L					
ustomer's Name & Address			UTS.	For Co	mmercial	Use:			
: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI									
4-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W ar Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400		ad, Nichola	as Wadi,	Bill No		1	110	0/24	
N No.: AAECM5086D	0003				ancer Code		- 1		
Towards	my Charg	es/Fee	sagain	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated b	elov	v:	
Totaldo			THE		4 - 1		124		Overskite A . 4
ob No: 20240952	de les m	.0.15			ssignment and Date			Assignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title: Dining		me .	in the		100	m she P	15	Utal Tan	
ieldwork Locations: U Mun	nbai					THE RESERVE	54153	Tall Control	Tarretta Z
ees for Assignment			Ous	ntity	Rate	-	7	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	articley	nuce				
1- Briefing charges							-		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-						
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-									THE DUN
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	rintion/Othe	ers					1		
(Specify)	inputiting Gard			*					
Other Fees/Charges				-	750			7501	
Supervision Charges Shue	ta no	Prook	an			11			
EXECUTIVE Name: Show EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		MXIA		10/10	2024	A.A.			
Totals								750	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Tas	sk Code	Am	ount:-				Charles A
7,7,555,57,755,755									
B) Supervision Charges					ount:-			. 2	50 -
b) Supervision one s.		(Grand '	Total (A+B) For			nt 7	30 -
Rupees in Words: Seven	Hound.	nd			Rupee	s on	M		
Kupecs III III Sever				mma			/		
	Date		Synched/ mitted	Quantit	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection			-					
Number 300 No.	re Collection								
Number 300 NO.	Type	Subi							200
Number 300 No.	Type	Subi	e) is true ar	nd correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree	with all terms and co	onditions.
Number Solving Curve County Co	Type Collection Type Will Collection Type Collection Type Collection Type Collection Type	s of the page	e) is true ar	nd correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree	with all terms and co	nations.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he	collection Type over the collection Type o	s of the page	1		to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree Nam	with all terms and co	nalandra B
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Repositionary Bank Account Name:	collection Type Collec	s of the page	dwa		to the best of m Benefi Benefi	y beliefs and I ciary Bank iciary IFSC	agree Nam Code	with all terms and co e: Kotak 1 : KKBKC	nakindra (
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	collection Type Collec	s of the page	dwa		to the best of m Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Nam Code	E KKBKC	nalandra (
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: CG	collection Type Collec	s of the page	dwa		to the best of m Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Nam Code	with all terms and co	nakindra 6
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	collection Type Collec	s of the page	dwa		to the best of m Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank	Nam Code Bill R	E KKBKC	000635

s to certify that Duck Shade registered with us as a freelance supplier for Judging interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market search Data by Market Xeel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue; Pol 924 Valid From: 11 924 to 110 24 Job Fieldwork (astion: Mobile No: 12080206 Address: This Authority Card is issued on se specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Sasignment Letter Freelancer Name Pupesh Sade Job No: 2024082 Address: This Authority Card is issued on Job Title: David Address: Toy Market Sasignment Letter Freelancer Name Pupesh Sade Job No: 2024082 Reference No: Date: Prelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Reference No: Date: Prelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Prelancer Reference No: Date: Prelancer Reference No: Date:	Executive Name:	44001114992		PIC of th	e freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Fupes h Clade Job No: 20 24 09 52 Freelancer Code: Reference No: Job Title: Driver Munkar Freelancer Code: Reference No: Job Title: Driver Munkar Job Title: Date: Job Title: Driver Munkar Job Title: Driver Munkar Job Title: Date: Job Title: Driver Munkar Job Title: Date: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Driver Munkar Job Title: Reference No: Date: Job Title: Reference No: Date: Job Title: Job No: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Reference No: Date: Job Title: Job Title: Job No: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Reference No: Date: Job Title: Job No: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Job Title: Reference No: Date: Job Title: Job No: Job Title: J	is to certify that Puresh Shi pucting interviews and collecting distance Data by Market Xcel as pe Date of Issue: 10 9 24 tion: Mobile No: 320	registered with us as a freelan ata. He/She has been authorized to r project specific Assignment Letter. I Valid From: 11 924 to 10 24 250 200 86 Address: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	ne contait	
Freelancer Name Pupes h Ander House Address Tay Malhar Nagar Jayannbe Guhat Coppar west Fieldwork Location: Numbar Fieldwork Location: Numbar Nagar Jayannbe Guhat Coppar west Fieldwork Location: Numbar Numbar Name of Signed in the project briefing which you had attended on. Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and endetail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions ment below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) (In the above stated assignment will start from and end on	taris Bridge Library visc. In research and 19	or an effect due to the experience of the project	ballation, hadroom	(Card Hold	er's Signature
House Address Toy Malar Nagar, Jayanbee Ghat loper west Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and edetail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions ment below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) The above stated assignment will start from and end on	The state of the s	Assignment letter	landator concentrates school merole an agen	funtramission operations to	e ton el soll
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and edetail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions ment below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) The above stated assignment will start from and end on	ancer Name Rupes h Slinde se Address Tay Malhar Nagan, Jayanbe Guhat Coppor west	Job Title: Din ny mumbai Fieldwork Location:	Reference No: Date:	principal (aug rimanasial are riyaurauda is pertinent i	There is no party disease of contrarvase, for there is contrarvase of the contrary of the cont
The above stated assignment will start from and end on	Data Collection Type	Quendu de Santa de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la com	and the second second second second second	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	(Per Qt
numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in computer quantity through the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be that data collected in the device location should be always in active and may to make the device location should be always in active and may to make the device location should be always in active and may to make the device location should be always in active and may to make the device location should be always in active and may to make the device location should be always in active and may to make the device location should be always in active and GPS be the device location should be always in active and GPS be the device location should be always in active and GPS be always in active and gPS be always in active and gPS be always in active and may to make assignment in the company result in non-acceptance and may to make assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is	Online	Trumbu	til solt silderes para l	Noted and the last	ads gradients
Name of signee: Pupesh Shinde Contact number: 7400 113 Signature:	ers/quantity through the device handed over	ver to you for the data collection task in con- nto the secured server. The device location sl Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may re	nould be always in a sult in non-accepta apployment but me	active and Gl	PS be capture
Signature:	ment in part/full without any futilities let- acer, and you are free to pursue any oth ment/temporary employment in the Comp t showing any reason thereof.	any shall be entertained in future. The Comp	any reserves its rig	ght to termina	quest from you te your assign
Signature: 2) Witness Name:	ment in part/full without any futilities for acer, and you are free to pursue any oth ment/temporary employment in the Comp t showing any reason thereof. Inly declare the information mentioned he and conditions.	any shall be entertained in future. The Comp erein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	ct to the best of my	pht to termina beliefs and I	quest from you te your assign
	ment in part/full without any futilities for acer, and you are free to pursue any oth ment/temporary employment in the Comp t showing any reason thereof. Inly declare the information mentioned he and conditions.	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correction (both sides of the page)	in the presence class Name:	beliefs and I of: Shuela	quest from your assignagree with all
Contact number:	ment in part/full without any future for the cer, and you are free to pursue any oth ment/temporary employment in the Compt showing any reason thereof. Inly declare the information mentioned he and conditions. Inly 10 124 e of signee: Pupesh SLA	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correction (both sides of the page)	in the presence class Name:	beliefs and I of: Shuela	quest from your assignagree with all

This is to certify that ANSISK NWARE TENDESTER WITCH A STREET TO CONDUCTING INTERIOR TO CONDUCTING INTERIOR TO CONDUCTING INTERIOR TO CONDUCTION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Shueta Nirountan TU00113 992	bay it is a	PIC	of the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Aash Sh House Address Ni rankan Bews, mumbai-1s Job No: 20240952 Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Fieldwork Location: Mumbai Fieldwork Location: Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Date: Preelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Bews, mumbai-1s Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Fieldwork Location: Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Bews, mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Freelancer Advancer Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Job Title: Dishing Mumbai Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Mumbai Freelancer Advancer	conducting interview Research Data by IDate of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 10 9 2 Mobile No: 子	data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 11924 to 71024 6686148Address: This Authority C	Reference No: Job Fieldwork	er Tibring (1977) an er 1985 - Land Lamanes De	
Freelancer Name Acash Sh House Address Nirankan Bows Address Bows Address Pieldwork Location: Dring Mumbal Reference No: Date: Dobb No: Date: Dobb No: Date: No: Date: Dobb No:	or house, no de altiferra	dan La ter Spatholy	war in the state of participant to the property of	a kakaran 1950kat manarat Makazat	(Card H	Iolder's Signature)
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and extail at the project briefing which you had attended on. e now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention low and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Ra (Nos) Ra (Nos) Ra and end on	Translation with the	sections of early also us	Assignment letter	nam na yletonriud id	otreu ari	Seta Wife, soil - a
Para Sir/Madam, is has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and extail at the project briefing which you had attended on. In now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention low and overleaf. In Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Ra (Nos) R	reelancer Name Aa House Address f	shish Virankan mbai-15	Job Title: Daning Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Reference No:	ne issue in your such pertinent our establ	There is no pri- ture (Loga) or i discrete (Loga) Latter to the englygre of the
and end on) Fees for Assignment	alio in gloromora si	g. as default 16. Chinesian small nes ce held 1 at a cot cell y care, et le de cell y care	pure same in future concent shall stand to	alb in sou gisto way	e up anadiou Odagopistmo
ambers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on data at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be cap a communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject seignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to elancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from the remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your as inthout showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with the same and conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Hollo 2024 Contact number:			Discharge and the state of the	Qua	ntity	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Name of signee: Aushish Wrankan Contact number: 440011399	Data Collection		Segment - Center	Qua (N	antity (os)	
And the property of the property of the party of the part	ne above stated assignment of the above stated assignment at data collected in the accommunicated at the accom	nent will start from not the device handed collevice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any ot ployment in the Comon thereof.	and end on	Qua (N) 2 eleted assignment shoulete quantity and data ould be always in activult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and than y reserves its right to	antity (los) and be delibe synceove and GP and may an assign at no require terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a lest from you for e your assignment
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	e above stated assignments/quantity through the data collected in the decommunicated at the assignment in part/full we leancer, and you are formanent/temporary emothout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ment will start from	and end on	Qua (N) 2 eleted assignment shoulete quantity and data ould be always in activult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and than y reserves its right to to the best of my belief	antity (los) and be delibe synceove and GP and may an assign at no require terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a lest from you for e your assignment
2) Witness Name:	Data Collection The above stated assignment in part/full we elancer, and you are formanent/temporary emithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ment will start from	and end on	Qua (N) 2 Eleted assignment should be always in activally and data ould be always in activally in the person, and the any reserves its right to the best of my belief to the presence of: It to the best of my belief to the presence of: It is Name:	antity (los) and be delibe synceove and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for e your assignment gree with all
Contact number:	e above stated assignments/quantity through the data collected in the document in part/full we leancer, and you are from thout showing any reason though the declare the informs and conditions.	ment will start from	and end on	Qua (N 2 Ideted assignment should be always in activalt in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and thany reserves its right to to the best of my belief to the trumber: The presence of: The pres	antity (los) and be delibe synceove and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for e your assignment gree with all

market xcel	17, Okhla Indust Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	khla Industrial	PIC of th	e freelancer
Date of ocation:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per Issue: 10 9 2	Tyon 13 992 Edwa registered with us as a freeland reduced to lear project specific Assignment Letter. For your project specific Assignment Letter. For your project specific Assignment Letter. For your project specific Assignment Project Specific Assignment Project Specific Project Proje	Reference No:	named Late of our of holific to how are ut for me that may cooker tooker maintened tooker and supp	This Assignment of the control of th
Harry constitution	mail and south	enormatific extensions 6% or sub-tail some to	balistus kaltiba	(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
reclancer Name Tour House Address Roc Building No BMC Cold Camp Sand	hish Chladowa m No. 1, 0.3, 311 ony, Rawli ar Neugenz,	Job No: 20240952 Job Title: Dining mumbar Fieldwork Location: mumbar		a recommender of the second of	
low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignmen Data Collection		Segment - Center	the survey of thems the survey of thems to apply of them? I shall go survey and shall	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Orline	2	Mumbai	gunted copy at	ubi-Angliase	750
A service of the serv	idea of the native is	ann a m in to the real and a sure sure of the land and th	(no see a grandis	hat he held m	Company of
umbers/quantity throunat data collected in the scommunicated at the ssignment in part/full reelancer, and you are ermanent/temporary evithout showing any resultance.	gh the device handed e device is sent directle above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any omployment in the Con ason thereof.	and end on	nplete quantity ar should be always esult in non-acce employment but ny other person, apany reserves its	nd data be sync in active and G ptance and ma merely an assi and that no re right to termin	ed on daily basi iPS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you equest from you ate your assigna
solemnly declare the in erms and conditions.					
erms and conditions,					
erms and conditions,	0/10/2024	Signe	d in the presen	01	ily way ment to at your sent on I gaingle vit in I tulio gas sort
erms and conditions,	0/10/2024 Tanish N		tness Name:	Shue	7 141
erms and conditions,	olio/2024 tanish N	Co		01	7 141
erms and conditions,	olio/2024 tanish M	Co Sig	tness Name:	Shue	7 141
Date: Name of signee:	en bas lar ner yatayı açız Youn Roya yatayı	Co Sig 	tness Name: ntact number: gnature:	Shue	7 141